SOSC Action Pistol Match Results
February 27, 2016

Stage

Totals
Overall
Place

a s, WN -

Nick

Time Down

16.31
31.62
17.95
3.32
7.62
33.39
110.21

AR, AN D

21
36
146.21

Rick

Time Down

30.67
71.09
29.11
7.46
9.26
47.18
194.77

14

21

16

3

22

32

108
302.77

Wayne

Time Down

38.63
71.56
32.98
8.24
8.78
92.84
253.03

12
25
19

13
24
96
349.03



